MADE IN JAPAN

Parts List

'Product Nar Knapsack Power Sprayer

Type: - EP-925R

Brand Name ASABA ManufacturingInc.

Block Name

1. Tank Group
2. Engine Group
‘3. Pump Group

Registration No.: 542—-093

Registration Date

May 1, 2004

gl b (LN




'‘PARTS LIST

Product Name: Knapsack Power Sprayer  Type: EP-925R

Block: Tank Group " __1/1__ Registration No.: 542—-093
Edition No.: _ 1.0
:Parts List .
No. | Code No. Description Quantity Remarks Price

T-1 | 100011410 {Chemical Tank

T-2 | 200050610 |Fuel Tank

T-3_| 800030090 |Chemical Tank Cap Gasket
T-4_| 300073210 |Filter

T-5 | 100011010{Frame

T-6 | 800030210 |Drain Cap Gasket

T-7_| 800034890 !Fuel Tank Cap Gasket

T-8 |400507610|Crip (Black)

T-9 | 889003020 [Fuel Tank Filter

T-10 | 792042150 |Band

T-11_| 824010060 |Suction Hose 230mm
T-12 | 824010050 |Return Hose 220mm

T-13 | 300131710|Mat

T-14 | 450075050 | Strap Assembly with Nut&S¢
T-15_| 450071370 |Nut & Screw Assembly

T-16 | 770042060 | Hexagon Nut With Flange M
T-17 { 450020120 {Fuel Grommet Assembly
T-18 | 400732810 {Nozzle Holder

T-19 | 300131610 |Pole

T-20 | 719042610 |+Hexagon Head Screw with Washd
T-21 | 700042610 [+Pan Head Screw M6 X 8
T-22 | 692002330 L abel (Warning)

T-23 | 720042610 |Washer 6 X 19 1.6

T-24 | 450075370 |Chemical Tank Cap Assembl
T-25 | 450083750 | Drain Cap Assembly

T-26 | 450068280 |Fuel Tank Cap Assembly
T-27 Label (Type)

T-28 | 400620810 |Shoulder Bracket Attachmed
T-29 | 400620710} Shoulder Bracket

T-30 | 703042650 [+Pan Head Screw with Washer M
T-31 | 720042630 |Washer 6% 16 X 1.6

T-32 | 703042620 {+Pan Head Screw with Washer M4

alolola|alal=]=]=1p]=lolo|s]al=fro]=1=]=]=i=>=]>]=]|=]|=]"|=|=]|"







‘PARTS LIST

Product Name: Knapsack Power Sprayer  Type: EP-925R

Block: Engine Group 1.1 Registration No.: 542—093
Edition No.: 1.0
:Parts List i
No. | Code Mo. Description Quantity Remarks Price

144"y | 887011160|2-Cycle Engine EC025GA2 1
E-2 | 889001010 |Stop Switch 1
E-3 | B89002010|Control Lever !
E-4 | 400829310 |Ground Wire 1
E-5 | 889008010 |Rubber Vibration Isolator 3
E-6 | 300131510 |Engine Frame 1
E-7 | 400487010 |Stop Switch Attachment Pl4 1
E-8 | 720042010 |Washer 1
E-9 | B28008050|Insulating Tube (Black) 1

E-10 | 770042060 |Hexagon Nut With Flange 9

6
2
2
1
2

E-11 | 720042610 [Washer HWE x 19 x 1.6

E-12 | 700042640 | +Pan Head Screw M6 x 15
E-13 | 700042620 [+Pan Head Screw M6 x 10)
E-14 [ 770042060 ([Hexagon Mut with Flange |
E-15 | 699042530 |+Hexagon Head Bolt with Washer M
















